Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
1  WILLIAMEDWARDS PIPERTON, TN M: 1 RUNNER 102 Laps: 63 63 N/A Overall Male Runner: 1
11:52:40.92

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:09:10.81 47:47 0.0mph 00:09:10.81
Split 2 00:10:08.75 36:50 0.0mph 00:19:19.56
Split 3 00:10:07.02 28:11 0.0mph 00:29:26.58
Split 4 00:10:06.97 27:56 0.0mph 00:39:33.54
Split 5 00:09:51.49 10:44 0.0mph 00:49:25.03
Split 6 00:09:33.00 38:28 0.0mph 00:58:58.03
Split 7 00:09:43.88 32:45 0.0mph 01:08:41.90
Split 8 00:09:41.82 22:29 0.0mph 01:18:23.72
Split 9 00:09:44.30 34:51 0.0mph 01:28:08.02
Split 10 00:09:41.02 18:29 0.0mph 01:37:49.04
Split 11 00:10:17.78 21:51 0.0mph 01:48:06.81
Split 12 00:09:29.73 22:10 0.0mph 01:57:36.54
Split 13 00:09:52.27 14:35 0.0mph 02:07:28.80
Split 14 00:09:46.43 45:29 0.0mph 02:17:15.23
Split 15 00:09:54.46 25:32 0.0mph 02:27:09.69
Split 16 00:09:44.03 33:31 0.0mph 02:36:53.72
Split 17 00:10:01.82 02:13 0.0mph 02:46:55.53
Split 18 00:09:57.33 39:52 0.0mph 02:56:52.86
Split 19 00:09:58.40 45:12 0.0mph 03:06:51.26
Split 20 00:10:36.59 55:41 0.0mph 03:17:27.84
Split 21 00:13:27.99 10:45 0.0mph 03:30:55.82
Split 22 00:11:32.77 35:59 0.0mph 03:42:28.59
Split 23 00:11:34.12 42:43 0.0mph 03:54:02.71
Split 24 00:11:26.20 03:12 0.0mph 04:05:28.91
Split 25 00:12:04.15 12:32 0.0mph 04:17:33.06
Split 26 00:11:49.70 00:26 0.0mph 04:29:22.76
Split 27 00:11:30.74 25:49 0.0mph 04:40:53.50
Split 28 00:11:44.49 34:27 0.0mph 04:52:37.99
Split 29 00:12:32.23 32:36 0.0mph 05:05:10.22
Split 30 00:10:55.58 30:27 0.0mph 05:16:05.79
Split 31 00:09:49.53 00:56 0.0mph 05:25:55.32
Split 32 00:09:48.31 54:52 0.0mph 05:35:43.63
Split 33 00:10:13.42 00:08 0.0mph 05:45:57.05
Split 34 00:10:07.65 31:20 0.0mph 05:56:04.70
Split 35 00:10:58.57 45:21 0.0mph 06:07:03.26
Split 36 00:12:31.58 29:19 0.0mph 06:19:34.83
Split 37 00:11:16.26 13:35 0.0mph 06:30:51.09
Split 38 00:11:17.04 17:30 0.0mph 06:42:08.13
Split 39 00:11:24.29 53:40 0.0mph 06:53:32.41
Split 40 00:12:10.56 44:30 0.0mph 07:05:42.97
Split 41 00:10:17.12 18:35 0.0mph 07:16:00.09
Split 42 00:13:48.02 50:40 0.0mph 07:29:48.10
Split 43 00:11:22.11 42:48 0.0mph 07:41:10.21
Split 44 00:11:33.20 38:05 0.0mph 07:52:43.40
Split 45 00:16:20.00 28:51 0.0mph 08:09:03.40
Split 46 00:11:15.71 10:52 0.0mph 08:20:19.11
Split 47 00:09:23.02 48:40 0.0mph 08:29:42.12
Split 48 00:10:53.72 21:10 0.0mph 08:40:35.84
Split 49 00:10:19.53 30:34 0.0mph 08:50:55.36
Split 50 00:10:24.80 56:53 0.0mph 09:01:20.15
Split 51 00:11:50.40 03:53 0.0mph 09:13:10.55
Split 52 00:12:25.06 56:49 0.0mph 09:25:35.60
Split 53 00:11:46.90 46:28 0.0mph 09:37:22.50
Split 54 00:12:13.10 57:09 0.0mph 09:49:35.60
Split 55 00:14:08.61 33:24 0.0mph 10:03:44.20
Split 56 00:13:58.53 43:07 0.0mph 10:17:42.73
Split 57 00:15:44.45 31:29 0.0mph 10:33:27.17
Split 58 00:12:15.29 08:04 0.0mph 10:45:42.45
Split 59 00:11:38.52 04:40 0.0mph 10:57:20.97
Split 60 00:12:01.67 00:08 0.0mph 11:09:22.64
Split 61 00:12:31.37 28:17 0.0mph 11:21:54.00
Split 62 00:12:48.02 51:21 0.0mph 11:34:42.02
Split 63 00:17:58.91 42:16 0.0mph 11:52:40.92
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
2 DENNIS SPERZEL MASHPEE, MA M: 2 RUNNER 114 Laps: 56 56 N/A Overall Male Runner: 2
11:55:41.96

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:09:53.36 20:03 0.0mph 00:09:53.36
Split 2 00:10:43.57 30:32 0.0mph 00:20:36.93
Split 3 00:10:39.50 10:12 0.0mph 00:31:16.42
Split 4 00:10:47.39 49:35 0.0mph 00:42:03.81
Split 5 00:11:14.94 06:59 0.0mph 00:53:18.74
Split 6 00:10:24.77 56:45 0.0mph 01:03:43.51
Split 7 00:10:35.73 51:25 0.0mph 01:14:19.24
Split 8 00:10:32.61 35:51 0.0mph 01:24:51.84
Split 9 00:10:52.54 15:15 0.0mph 01:35:44.38
Split 10 00:10:24.79 56:48 0.0mph 01:46:09.16
Split 11 00:10:23.68 51:18 0.0mph 01:56:32.84
Split 12 00:09:54.77 27:04 0.0mph 02:06:27.60
Split 13 00:10:48.39 54:34 0.0mph 02:17:15.99
Split 14 00:10:10.85 47:17 0.0mph 02:27:26.83
Split 15 00:10:24.83 57:02 0.0mph 02:37:51.66
Split 16 00:10:46.70 46:07 0.0mph 02:48:38.35
Split 17 00:11:12.32 53:55 0.0mph 02:59:50.66
Split 18 00:13:15.32 07:33 0.0mph 03:13:05.98
Split 19 00:10:49.57 00:27 0.0mph 03:23:55.54
Split 20 00:10:28.16 13:39 0.0mph 03:34:23.70
Split 21 00:12:02.70 05:17 0.0mph 03:46:26.39
Split 22 00:10:36.94 57:26 0.0mph 03:57:03.33
Split 23 00:10:23.07 48:15 0.0mph 04:07:26.39
Split 24 00:10:32.99 37:45 0.0mph 04:17:59.38
Split 25 00:10:10.37 44:53 0.0mph 04:28:09.75
Split 26 00:11:15.60 10:18 0.0mph 04:39:25.34
Split 27 00:10:32.81 36:50 0.0mph 04:49:58.14
Split 28 00:11:05.14 18:08 0.0mph 05:01:03.28
Split 29 00:10:45.52 40:15 0.0mph 05:11:48.80
Split 30 00:10:34.63 45:56 0.0mph 05:22:23.43
Split 31 00:15:32.75 33:10 0.0mph 05:37:56.18
Split 32 00:11:15.72 10:55 0.0mph 05:49:11.89
Split 33 00:12:00.08 52:11 0.0mph 06:01:11.97
Split 34 00:12:42.94 26:00 0.0mph 06:13:54.90
Split 35 00:12:40.64 14:33 0.0mph 06:26:35.54
Split 36 00:11:33.24 38:20 0.0mph 06:38:08.78
Split 37 00:12:06.97 26:34 0.0mph 06:50:15.74
Split 38 00:12:00.45 54:03 0.0mph 07:02:16.19
Split 39 00:11:23.15 47:59 0.0mph 07:13:39.34
Split 40 00:17:41.80 16:56 0.0mph 07:31:21.13
Split 41 00:11:25.72 00:46 0.0mph 07:42:46.84
Split 42 00:11:48.38 53:51 0.0mph 07:54:35.22
Split 43 00:17:43.02 23:00 0.0mph 08:12:18.24
Split 44 00:12:24.38 53:26 0.0mph 08:24:42.62
Split 45 00:15:06.30 21:11 0.0mph 08:39:48.91
Split 46 00:12:17.11 17:10 0.0mph 08:52:06.02
Split 47 00:14:18.95 24:59 0.0mph 09:06:24.97
Split 48 00:12:11.22 47:45 0.0mph 09:18:36.18
Split 49 00:17:52.12 08:23 0.0mph 09:36:28.29
Split 50 00:18:19.38 24:23 0.0mph 09:54:47.66
Split 51 00:20:45.27 32:12 0.0mph 10:15:32.93
Split 52 00:16:54.96 23:17 0.0mph 10:32:27.89
Split 53 00:21:59.32 41:35 0.0mph 10:54:27.20
Split 54 00:20:35.69 44:24 0.0mph 11:15:02.89
Split 55 00:19:34.45 38:54 0.0mph 11:34:37.34
Split 56 00:21:04.63 08:45 0.0mph 11:55:41.96
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
3 ETHAN BENKO MADISON, AL M: 3 RUNNER 92 Laps: 55 55 N/A Overall Male Runner: 3
11:57:07.98

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:11:39.01 07:06 0.0mph 00:11:39.01
Split 2 00:11:49.02 57:01 0.0mph 00:23:28.03
Split 3 00:11:06.75 26:10 0.0mph 00:34:34.77
Split 4 00:11:02.42 04:33 0.0mph 00:45:37.19
Split 5 00:11:17.17 18:07 0.0mph 00:56:54.35
Split 6 00:11:24.93 56:50 0.0mph 01:08:19.27
Split 7 00:12:40.24 12:32 0.0mph 01:20:59.51
Split 8 00:10:48.97 57:28 0.0mph 01:31:48.47
Split 9 00:10:55.46 29:50 0.0mph 01:42:43.93
Split 10 00:13:17.49 18:21 0.0mph 01:56:01.41
Split 11 00:11:20.87 36:36 0.0mph 02:07:22.28
Split 12 00:11:37.05 57:18 0.0mph 02:18:59.32
Split 13 00:11:48.25 53:10 0.0mph 02:30:47.56
Split 14 00:12:43.13 26:57 0.0mph 02:43:30.68
Split 15 00:11:42.38 23:53 0.0mph 02:55:13.06
Split 16 00:13:05.24 17:17 0.0mph 03:08:18.30
Split 17 00:11:25.47 59:33 0.0mph 03:19:43.76
Split 18 00:12:05.06 17:04 0.0mph 03:31:48.82
Split 19 00:12:18.16 22:23 0.0mph 03:44:06.98
Split 20 00:12:05.17 17:34 0.0mph 03:56:12.14
Split 21 00:13:24.81 54:53 0.0mph 04:09:36.94
Split 22 00:12:21.43 38:42 0.0mph 04:21:58.36
Split 23 00:12:33.72 40:00 0.0mph 04:34:32.08
Split 24 00:12:57.51 38:42 0.0mph 04:47:29.58
Split 25 00:15:02.55 02:27 0.0mph 05:02:32.12
Split 26 00:13:00.80 55:07 0.0mph 05:15:32.92
Split 27 00:12:00.78 55:43 0.0mph 05:27:33.70
Split 28 00:12:10.75 45:26 0.0mph 05:39:44.44
Split 29 00:12:53.93 20:50 0.0mph 05:52:38.37
Split 30 00:13:43.27 27:00 0.0mph 06:06:21.64
Split 31 00:11:55.60 29:50 0.0mph 06:18:17.23
Split 32 00:13:22.89 45:19 0.0mph 06:31:40.12
Split 33 00:13:57.00 35:28 0.0mph 06:45:37.11
Split 34 00:14:37.77 58:51 0.0mph 07:00:14.88
Split 35 00:16:17.33 15:31 0.0mph 07:16:32.20
Split 36 00:13:40.21 11:44 0.0mph 07:30:12.41
Split 37 00:12:54.10 21:42 0.0mph 07:43:06.51
Split 38 00:12:52.24 12:24 0.0mph 07:55:58.74
Split 39 00:13:43.36 27:25 0.0mph 08:09:42.09
Split 40 00:14:50.44 02:05 0.0mph 08:24:32.53
Split 41 00:15:10.56 42:27 0.0mph 08:39:43.09
Split 42 00:12:46.62 44:23 0.0mph 08:52:29.71
Split 43 00:13:34.51 43:15 0.0mph 09:06:04.21
Split 44 00:12:43.94 31:01 0.0mph 09:18:48.15
Split 45 00:13:11.68 49:23 0.0mph 09:31:59.82
Split 46 00:14:20.10 30:43 0.0mph 09:46:19.92
Split 47 00:14:44.54 32:38 0.0mph 10:01:04.45
Split 48 00:14:56.87 34:07 0.0mph 10:16:01.31
Split 49 00:15:20.49 32:00 0.0mph 10:31:21.80
Split 50 00:14:46.90 44:25 0.0mph 10:46:08.70
Split 51 00:14:16.06 10:33 0.0mph 11:00:24.76
Split 52 00:13:52.59 13:27 0.0mph 11:14:17.34
Split 53 00:14:43.81 29:01 0.0mph 11:29:01.15
Split 54 00:13:53.73 19:09 0.0mph 11:42:54.87
Split 55 00:14:13.11 55:51 0.0mph 11:57:07.98
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
4 TEAGAN BENKO MADISON, AL F:1 RUNNER 95 Laps: 54 54 N/A Overall Female Runner: 1
11:55:35.74

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:12:35.72 49:59 0.0mph 00:12:35.72
Split 2 00:11:50.36 03:44 0.0mph 00:24:26.08
Split 3 00:12:04.09 12:12 0.0mph 00:36:30.16
Split 4 00:11:59.03 46:57 0.0mph 00:48:29.18
Split 5 00:12:41.35 18:04 0.0mph 01:01:10.53
Split 6 00:12:20.66 34:53 0.0mph 01:13:31.18
Split 7 00:13:08.86 35:19 0.0mph 01:26:40.04
Split 8 00:12:34.88 45:47 0.0mph 01:39:14.91
Split 9 00:14:06.26 21:40 0.0mph 01:53:21.17
Split 10 00:12:12.16 52:28 0.0mph 02:05:33.32
Split 11 00:11:45.57 39:49 0.0mph 02:17:18.89
Split 12 00:12:09.16 37:30 0.0mph 02:29:28.04
Split 13 00:11:48.58 54:50 0.0mph 02:41:16.62
Split 14 00:11:45.59 39:56 0.0mph 02:53:02.21
Split 15 00:15:22.24 40:43 0.0mph 03:08:24.44
Split 16 00:11:30.74 25:51 0.0mph 03:19:55.18
Split 17 00:12:08.57 34:33 0.0mph 03:32:03.75
Split 18 00:12:35.74 50:04 0.0mph 03:44:39.48
Split 19 00:14:17.44 17:26 0.0mph 03:58:56.91
Split 20 00:12:58.31 42:41 0.0mph 04:11:55.22
Split 21 00:12:41.88 20:42 0.0mph 04:24:37.09
Split 22 00:12:55.92 30:45 0.0mph 04:37:33.00
Split 23 00:13:14.83 05:07 0.0mph 04:50:47.83
Split 24 00:12:43.29 27:47 0.0mph 05:03:31.12
Split 25 00:13:51.72 09:08 0.0mph 05:17:22.83
Split 26 00:12:11.82 50:46 0.0mph 05:29:34.65
Split 27 00:12:20.37 33:24 0.0mph 05:41:55.01
Split 28 00:12:16.78 15:30 0.0mph 05:54:11.78
Split 29 00:12:02.50 04:16 0.0mph 06:06:14.28
Split 30 00:12:01.43 58:55 0.0mph 06:18:15.70
Split 31 00:13:22.18 41:45 0.0mph 06:31:37.87
Split 32 00:13:33.79 39:41 0.0mph 06:45:11.66
Split 33 00:13:27.63 08:57 0.0mph 06:58:39.28
Split 34 00:13:28.19 11:46 0.0mph 07:12:07.47
Split 35 00:14:04.60 13:23 0.0mph 07:26:12.06
Split 36 00:13:39.05 05:54 0.0mph 07:39:51.10
Split 37 00:13:51.01 05:36 0.0mph 07:53:42.11
Split 38 00:12:25.70 00:00 0.0mph 08:06:07.81
Split 39 00:15:07.33 26:21 0.0mph 08:21:15.14
Split 40 00:13:16.02 11:02 0.0mph 08:34:31.15
Split 41 00:13:34.10 41:13 0.0mph 08:48:05.24
Split 42 00:13:42.93 25:17 0.0mph 09:01:48.17
Split 43 00:13:35.33 47:22 0.0mph 09:15:23.49
Split 44 00:14:05.52 17:58 0.0mph 09:29:29.01
Split 45 00:13:24.76 54:38 0.0mph 09:42:53.76
Split 46 00:13:39.71 09:12 0.0mph 09:56:33.46
Split 47 00:13:41.98 20:32 0.0mph 10:10:15.43
Split 48 00:13:47.47 47:56 0.0mph 10:24:02.90
Split 49 00:13:56.81 34:33 0.0mph 10:37:59.71
Split 50 00:14:30.54 22:49 0.0mph 10:52:30.25
Split 51 00:14:19.03 25:21 0.0mph 11:06:49.27
Split 52 00:15:03.47 07:04 0.0mph 11:21:52.74
Split 53 00:15:05.85 18:56 0.0mph 11:36:58.58
Split 54 00:18:37.17 53:07 0.0mph 11:55:35.74
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
5 ED FERRELL SUWANEE, GA M: 4 RUNNER 103 Laps: 53 53 N/A Overall Male Runner: 4
11:52:10.36

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:10:23.47 50:16 0.0mph 00:10:23.47
Split 2 00:09:58.14 43:52 0.0mph 00:20:21.61
Split 3 00:09:37.02 58:32 0.0mph 00:29:58.62
Split 4 00:09:27.97 13:23 0.0mph 00:39:26.59
Split 5 00:09:59.98 53:05 0.0mph 00:49:26.57
Split 6 00:09:32.88 37:52 0.0mph 00:58:59.45
Split 7 00:10:52.88 16:58 0.0mph 01:09:52.32
Split 8 00:09:58.13 43:51 0.0mph 01:19:50.45
Split 9 00:10:22.16 43:43 0.0mph 01:30:12.61
Split 10 00:09:47.81 52:21 0.0mph 01:40:00.41
Split 11 00:09:34.71 47:01 0.0mph 01:49:35.12
Split 12 00:09:58.58 46:06 0.0mph 01:59:33.70
Split 13 00:13:27.24 07:01 0.0mph 02:13:00.94
Split 14 00:12:58.81 45:12 0.0mph 02:25:59.74
Split 15 00:09:46.16 44:08 0.0mph 02:35:45.90
Split 16 00:10:32.15 33:33 0.0mph 02:46:18.05
Split 17 00:10:50.55 05:22 0.0mph 02:57:08.60
Split 18 00:13:13.61 59:02 0.0mph 03:10:22.21
Split 19 00:20:56.76 29:31 0.0mph 03:31:18.96
Split 20 00:11:11.64 50:32 0.0mph 03:42:30.60
Split 21 00:11:51.39 08:51 0.0mph 03:54:21.98
Split 22 00:15:20.90 34:01 0.0mph 04:09:42.88
Split 23 00:13:23.85 50:06 0.0mph 04:23:06.72
Split 24 00:15:06.00 19:42 0.0mph 04:38:12.72
Split 25 00:12:44.86 35:37 0.0mph 04:50:57.58
Split 26 00:12:25.24 57:44 0.0mph 05:03:22.82
Split 27 00:15:03.80 08:43 0.0mph 05:18:26.62
Split 28 00:17:09.19 34:14 0.0mph 05:35:35.80
Split 29 00:12:19.20 27:36 0.0mph 05:47:55.00
Split 30 00:13:11.14 46:40 0.0mph 06:01:06.13
Split 31 00:14:06.95 25:05 0.0mph 06:15:13.07
Split 32 00:15:04.65 12:58 0.0mph 06:30:17.72
Split 33 00:33:53.08 02:19 0.0mph 07:04:10.80
Split 34 00:16:36.34 50:23 0.0mph 07:20:47.14
Split 35 00:12:14.10 02:10 0.0mph 07:33:01.24
Split 36 00:12:57.67 39:30 0.0mph 07:45:58.90
Split 37 00:13:37.92 00:18 0.0mph 07:59:36.82
Split 38 00:12:34.20 42:24 0.0mph 08:12:11.01
Split 39 00:13:42.67 23:58 0.0mph 08:25:53.68
Split 40 00:15:05.10 15:13 0.0mph 08:40:58.77
Split 41 00:13:01.09 56:35 0.0mph 08:53:59.86
Split 42 00:13:24.39 52:47 0.0mph 09:07:24.25
Split 43 00:16:44.47 30:56 0.0mph 09:24:08.72
Split 44 00:17:00.18 49:17 0.0mph 09:41:08.89
Split 45 00:13:24.50 53:19 0.0mph 09:54:33.38
Split 46 00:13:58.72 44:03 0.0mph 10:08:32.10
Split 47 00:19:25.36 53:32 0.0mph 10:27:57.45
Split 48 00:15:11.81 48:42 0.0mph 10:43:09.26
Split 49 00:13:22.69 44:20 0.0mph 10:56:31.95
Split 50 00:14:46.85 44:11 0.0mph 11:11:18.79
Split 51 00:14:19.29 26:39 0.0mph 11:25:38.08
Split 52 00:13:31.03 25:55 0.0mph 11:39:09.10
Split 53 00:13:01.26 57:24 0.0mph 11:52:10.36
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
6 ANTHONY JOHNSON BESSEMER, AL M: 5 RUNNER 109 Laps: 45 45 N/A Overall Male Runner: 5
11:29:15.81

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:15:27.44 06:38 0.0mph 00:15:27.44
Split 2 00:12:23.74 50:13 0.0mph 00:27:51.17
Split 3 00:13:15.41 08:01 0.0mph 00:41:06.58
Split 4 00:11:32.93 36:46 0.0mph 00:52:39.50
Split 5 00:11:51.14 07:35 0.0mph 01:04:30.64
Split 6 00:11:06.50 24:56 0.0mph 01:15:37.14
Split 7 00:12:17.41 18:39 0.0mph 01:27:54.54
Split 8 00:12:11.43 48:49 0.0mph 01:40:05.97
Split 9 00:17:40.82 12:02 0.0mph 01:57:46.78
Split 10 00:14:37.64 58:12 0.0mph 02:12:24.42
Split 11 00:14:52.78 13:43 0.0mph 02:27:17.19
Split 12 00:13:41.68 19:04 0.0mph 02:40:58.87
Split 13 00:16:14.75 02:39 0.0mph 02:57:13.61
Split 14 00:13:43.62 28:43 0.0mph 03:10:57.22
Split 15 00:13:18.63 24:02 0.0mph 03:24:15.84
Split 16 00:13:40.24 11:52 0.0mph 03:37:56.08
Split 17 00:13:13.17 56:51 0.0mph 03:51:09.25
Split 18 00:13:22.01 40:54 0.0mph 04:04:31.25
Split 19 00:14:28.81 14:11 0.0mph 04:19:00.06
Split 20 00:15:15.28 06:00 0.0mph 04:34:15.34
Split 21 00:16:18.08 19:16 0.0mph 04:50:33.41
Split 22 00:15:59.99 49:00 0.0mph 05:06:33.40
Split 23 00:15:22.12 40:06 0.0mph 05:21:55.51
Split 24 00:15:17.36 16:22 0.0mph 05:37:12.87
Split 25 00:15:52.18 10:05 0.0mph 05:53:05.04
Split 26 00:15:59.93 48:45 0.0mph 06:09:04.97
Split 27 00:16:07.46 26:18 0.0mph 06:25:12.43
Split 28 00:17:43.58 25:49 0.0mph 06:42:56.01
Split 29 00:16:18.64 22:03 0.0mph 06:59:14.64
Split 30 00:16:20.07 29:12 0.0mph 07:15:34.71
Split 31 00:16:11.96 48:44 0.0mph 07:31:46.66
Split 32 00:16:03.25 05:17 0.0mph 07:47:49.90
Split 33 00:17:37.70 56:28 0.0mph 08:05:27.60
Split 34 00:17:33.58 35:54 0.0mph 08:23:01.17
Split 35 00:17:20.54 30:52 0.0mph 08:40:21.71
Split 36 00:16:46.17 39:24 0.0mph 08:57:07.87
Split 37 00:16:27.85 08:00 0.0mph 09:13:35.72
Split 38 00:16:28.20 09:44 0.0mph 09:30:03.91
Split 39 00:16:58.18 39:18 0.0mph 09:47:02.08
Split 40 00:17:19.87 27:31 0.0mph 10:04:21.94
Split 41 00:15:36.73 53:00 0.0mph 10:19:58.67
Split 42 00:15:46.62 42:20 0.0mph 10:35:45.29
Split 43 00:16:07.79 27:58 0.0mph 10:51:53.08
Split 44 00:17:11.97 48:08 0.0mph 11:09:05.05
Split 45 00:20:10.77 40:05 0.0mph 11:29:15.81
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
7 GRANT BENKO MADISON, AL M: 6 RUNNER 93 Laps: 44 44 N/A Overall Male Runner: 6
11:29:00.87

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:11:38.85 06:16 0.0mph 00:11:38.85
Split 2 00:11:48.65 55:12 0.0mph 00:23:27.49
Split 3 00:11:06.72 26:00 0.0mph 00:34:34.21
Split 4 00:11:02.26 03:45 0.0mph 00:45:36.46
Split 5 00:11:17.17 18:08 0.0mph 00:56:53.63
Split 6 00:11:24.65 55:26 0.0mph 01:08:18.27
Split 7 00:12:14.63 04:48 0.0mph 01:20:32.90
Split 8 00:11:15.75 11:05 0.0mph 01:31:48.65
Split 9 00:10:54.10 23:02 0.0mph 01:42:42.74
Split 10 00:12:24.69 54:59 0.0mph 01:55:07.42
Split 11 00:12:14.21 02:40 0.0mph 02:07:21.63
Split 12 00:11:36.27 53:25 0.0mph 02:18:57.89
Split 13 00:12:26.15 02:14 0.0mph 02:31:24.03
Split 14 00:11:18.28 23:41 0.0mph 02:42:42.31
Split 15 00:12:30.27 22:49 0.0mph 02:55:12.58
Split 16 00:12:07.43 28:52 0.0mph 03:07:20.00
Split 17 00:12:23.53 49:11 0.0mph 03:19:43.53
Split 18 00:12:04.75 15:30 0.0mph 03:31:48.27
Split 19 00:12:18.25 22:51 0.0mph 03:44:06.52
Split 20 00:12:04.24 12:57 0.0mph 03:56:10.76
Split 21 00:25:46.97 37:15 0.0mph 04:21:57.72
Split 22 00:12:31.03 26:35 0.0mph 04:34:28.74
Split 23 00:13:00.26 52:24 0.0mph 04:47:28.99
Split 24 00:13:24.53 53:31 0.0mph 05:00:53.52
Split 25 00:15:29.34 16:06 0.0mph 05:16:22.85
Split 26 00:13:12.14 51:40 0.0mph 05:29:34.99
Split 27 00:12:19.77 30:27 0.0mph 05:41:54.76
Split 28 00:12:16.38 13:32 0.0mph 05:54:11.14
Split 29 00:12:03.82 10:50 0.0mph 06:06:14.95
Split 30 00:11:59.96 51:36 0.0mph 06:18:14.90
Split 31 00:13:22.50 43:21 0.0mph 06:31:37.40
Split 32 00:28:01.13 46:33 0.0mph 06:59:38.52
Split 33 00:30:36.22 40:13 0.0mph 07:30:14.73
Split 34 00:25:42.27 13:49 0.0mph 07:55:57.00
Split 35 00:13:43.53 28:16 0.0mph 08:09:40.52
Split 36 00:24:50.18 53:56 0.0mph 08:34:30.69
Split 37 00:17:58.51 40:18 0.0mph 08:52:29.20
Split 38 00:22:53.85 13:37 0.0mph 09:15:23.05
Split 39 00:16:41.28 15:02 0.0mph 09:32:04.33
Split 40 00:14:19.77 29:04 0.0mph 09:46:24.09
Split 41 00:24:59.17 38:49 0.0mph 10:11:23.26
Split 42 00:19:58.84 40:34 0.0mph 10:31:22.10
Split 43 00:29:02.96 55:01 0.0mph 11:00:25.05
Split 44 00:28:35.82 39:35 0.0mph 11:29:00.87
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
8 ARIAN JACK MOODY, AL M: 7 RUNNER 108 Laps: 42 42 N/A Overall Male Runner: 7
11:44:53.91

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:08:25.35 00:59 0.0mph 00:08:25.35
Split 2 00:08:31.83 33:20 0.0mph 00:16:57.18
Split 3 00:08:29.68 22:36 0.0mph 00:25:26.86
Split 4 00:08:17.03 19:28 0.0mph 00:33:43.88
Split 5 00:08:19.42 31:23 0.0mph 00:42:03.30
Split 6 00:08:17.01 19:22 0.0mph 00:50:20.30
Split 7 00:08:06.07 24:50 0.0mph 00:58:26.37
Split 8 00:09:40.11 13:55 0.0mph 01:08:06.47
Split 9 00:07:47.65 52:53 0.0mph 01:15:54.11
Split 10 00:16:11.85 48:11 0.0mph 01:32:05.95
Split 11 00:09:31.89 32:55 0.0mph 01:41:37.84
Split 12 00:09:27.02 08:39 0.0mph 01:51:04.85
Split 13 00:18:24.28 48:51 0.0mph 02:09:29.13
Split 14 00:11:17.83 21:25 0.0mph 02:20:46.95
Split 15 00:18:44.29 28:40 0.0mph 02:39:31.24
Split 16 00:21:59.75 43:43 0.0mph 03:01:30.98
Split 17 00:15:16.63 12:43 0.0mph 03:16:47.60
Split 18 00:31:42.46 10:42 0.0mph 03:48:30.06
Split 19 00:13:48.44 52:46 0.0mph 04:02:18.50
Split 20 00:14:32.98 34:57 0.0mph 04:16:51.47
Split 21 00:25:41.54 10:12 0.0mph 04:42:33.01
Split 22 00:17:15.44 05:26 0.0mph 04:59:48.44
Split 23 00:45:49.49 36:14 0.0mph 05:45:37.93
Split 24 00:19:45.58 34:24 0.0mph 06:05:23.50
Split 25 00:19:56.24 27:35 0.0mph 06:25:19.74
Split 26 00:19:32.09 27:07 0.0mph 06:44:51.82
Split 27 00:30:19.83 18:27 0.0mph 07:15:11.64
Split 28 00:17:36.31 49:33 0.0mph 07:32:47.95
Split 29 00:13:17.10 16:27 0.0mph 07:46:05.05
Split 30 00:09:27.91 13:04 0.0mph 07:55:32.95
Split 31 00:45:04.55 52:03 0.0mph 08:40:37.50
Split 32 00:19:37.38 53:30 0.0mph 09:00:14.88
Split 33 00:26:22.64 35:12 0.0mph 09:26:37.51
Split 34 00:21:52.97 09:56 0.0mph 09:48:30.48
Split 35 00:22:50.77 58:16 0.0mph 10:11:21.25
Split 36 00:17:42.62 21:01 0.0mph 10:29:03.86
Split 37 00:10:07.40 30:06 0.0mph 10:39:11.26
Split 38 00:10:28.22 13:56 0.0mph 10:49:39.47
Split 39 00:11:55.07 27:13 0.0mph 11:01:34.54
Split 40 00:12:43.29 27:45 0.0mph 11:14:17.83
Split 41 00:14:01.96 00:13 0.0mph 11:28:19.78
Split 42 00:16:34.13 39:20 0.0mph 11:44:53.91
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
9 CHRIS CALLAHAN BIRMINGHAM, AL M: 8 RUNNER 97 Laps: 39 39 N/A Overall Male Runner: 8
11:51:20.06

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:12:54.45 23:27 0.0mph 00:12:54.45
Split 2 00:10:58.24 43:41 0.0mph 00:23:52.69
Split 3 00:11:55.16 27:39 0.0mph 00:35:47.84
Split 4 00:12:31.96 31:14 0.0mph 00:48:19.80
Split 5 00:12:25.36 58:19 0.0mph 01:00:45.15
Split 6 00:15:45.14 34:57 0.0mph 01:16:30.29
Split 7 00:13:56.12 31:04 0.0mph 01:30:26.40
Split 8 00:14:59.51 47:20 0.0mph 01:45:25.91
Split 9 00:13:34.10 41:14 0.0mph 01:59:00.00
Split 10 00:14:43.69 28:23 0.0mph 02:13:43.69
Split 11 00:16:22.79 42:47 0.0mph 02:30:06.48
Split 12 00:15:56.86 33:25 0.0mph 02:46:03.33
Split 13 00:16:51.29 04:56 0.0mph 03:02:54.62
Split 14 00:17:14.35 59:58 0.0mph 03:20:08.96
Split 15 00:13:38.32 02:17 0.0mph 03:33:47.28
Split 16 00:16:11.53 46:35 0.0mph 03:49:58.80
Split 17 00:19:37.67 54:57 0.0mph 04:09:36.46
Split 18 00:22:21.74 33:28 0.0mph 04:31:58.20
Split 19 00:18:13.94 57:15 0.0mph 04:50:12.14
Split 20 00:13:08.96 35:48 0.0mph 05:03:21.09
Split 21 00:21:39.90 04:44 0.0mph 05:25:00.99
Split 22 00:20:33.99 35:55 0.0mph 05:45:34.97
Split 23 00:10:44.31 34:12 0.0mph 05:56:19.28
Split 24 00:18:06.96 22:26 0.0mph 06:14:26.23
Split 25 00:25:21.72 31:19 0.0mph 06:39:47.95
Split 26 00:24:02.66 56:55 0.0mph 07:03:50.61
Split 27 00:18:01.34 54:24 0.0mph 07:21:51.95
Split 28 00:28:36.57 43:20 0.0mph 07:50:28.51
Split 29 00:20:27.59 03:59 0.0mph 08:10:56.09
Split 30 00:19:28.26 08:00 0.0mph 08:30:24.35
Split 31 00:17:53.09 13:14 0.0mph 08:48:17.43
Split 32 00:24:39.98 03:05 0.0mph 09:12:57.40
Split 33 00:34:50.71 49:48 0.0mph 09:47:48.11
Split 34 00:22:36.23 45:45 0.0mph 10:10:24.34
Split 35 00:22:23.30 41:14 0.0mph 10:32:47.64
Split 36 00:19:33.27 33:00 0.0mph 10:52:20.90
Split 37 00:24:12.39 45:27 0.0mph 11:16:33.28
Split 38 00:17:03.30 04:52 0.0mph 11:33:36.58
Split 39 00:17:43.48 25:20 0.0mph 11:51:20.06
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Endless Mile 12 Hour

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
10 MELLODY HUGHES DEFUNIAK SPRINGS, F:2 RUNNER 107 Laps: 39 39 N/A Overall Female Runner: 2
FL 11:54:36.50

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:16:51.98 08:22 0.0mph 00:16:51.98
Split 2 00:16:13.78 57:49 0.0mph 00:33:05.75
Split 3 00:18:34.58 40:14 0.0mph 00:51:40.33
Split 4 00:16:06.39 20:59 0.0mph 01:07:46.72
Split 5 00:17:30.72 21:40 0.0mph 01:25:17.44
Split 6 00:16:30.98 23:37 0.0mph 01:41:48.41
Split 7 00:15:35.40 46:22 0.0mph 01:57:23.81
Split 8 00:18:56.70 30:36 0.0mph 02:16:20.51
Split 9 00:15:33.63 37:32 0.0mph 02:31:54.13
Split 10 00:18:04.96 12:27 0.0mph 02:49:59.09
Split 11 00:25:14.11 53:19 0.0mph 03:15:13.19
Split 12 00:15:55.49 26:34 0.0mph 03:31:08.67
Split 13 00:16:03.46 06:22 0.0mph 03:47:12.13
Split 14 00:15:48.02 49:20 0.0mph 04:03:00.15
Split 15 00:26:25.45 49:15 0.0mph 04:29:25.60
Split 16 00:16:48.92 53:08 0.0mph 04:46:14.52
Split 17 00:16:02.02 59:11 0.0mph 05:02:16.54
Split 18 00:16:14.28 00:18 0.0mph 05:18:30.81
Split 19 00:17:58.26 39:02 0.0mph 05:36:29.06
Split 20 00:16:21.81 37:52 0.0mph 05:52:50.86
Split 21 00:26:28.76 05:45 0.0mph 06:19:19.62
Split 22 00:19:09.61 34:59 0.0mph 06:38:29.23
Split 23 00:16:50.47 00:51 0.0mph 06:55:19.69
Split 24 00:18:20.86 31:47 0.0mph 07:13:40.55
Split 25 00:22:01.94 54:40 0.0mph 07:35:42.49
Split 26 00:16:28.67 12:08 0.0mph 07:52:11.16
Split 27 00:16:14.01 58:59 0.0mph 08:08:25.16
Split 28 00:21:10.82 39:38 0.0mph 08:29:35.98
Split 29 00:16:47.36 45:19 0.0mph 08:46:23.33
Split 30 00:16:32.20 29:42 0.0mph 09:02:55.52
Split 31 00:17:26.39 00:04 0.0mph 09:20:21.91
Split 32 00:32:07.85 17:20 0.0mph 09:52:29.75
Split 33 00:18:06.34 19:19 0.0mph 10:10:36.08
Split 34 00:22:33.13 30:17 0.0mph 10:33:09.21
Split 35 00:17:22.49 40:35 0.0mph 10:50:31.70
Split 36 00:16:39.87 07:57 0.0mph 11:07:11.56
Split 37 00:16:17.87 18:14 0.0mph 11:23:29.43
Split 38 00:15:09.69 38:05 0.0mph 11:38:39.11
Split 39 00:15:57.39 36:04 0.0mph 11:54:36.50
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11 NOAH HORTON BIRMINGHAM, AL M: 9 RUNNER 106 Laps: 38 38 N/A Overall Male Runner: 9
11:45:35.25
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:12:41.89 20:46 0.0mph 00:12:41.89
Split 2 00:13:02.15 01:49 0.0mph 00:25:44.03
Split 3 00:13:22.69 44:18 0.0mph 00:39:06.71
Split 4 00:13:47.43 47:43 0.0mph 00:52:54.14
Split 5 00:14:22.96 44:59 0.0mph 01:07:17.09
Split 6 00:15:29.01 14:30 0.0mph 01:22:46.10
Split 7 00:14:05.75 19:08 0.0mph 01:36:51.85
Split 8 00:15:17.52 17:11 0.0mph 01:52:09.37
Split 9 00:14:26.67 03:28 0.0mph 02:06:36.03
Split 10 00:15:06.66 22:58 0.0mph 02:21:42.68
Split 11 00:15:22.61 42:32 0.0mph 02:37:05.29
Split 12 00:16:18.43 21:00 0.0mph 02:53:23.71
Split 13 00:15:54.80 23:09 0.0mph 03:09:18.50
Split 14 00:16:04.66 12:20 0.0mph 03:25:23.16
Split 15 00:16:53.71 17:00 0.0mph 03:42:16.86
Split 16 00:17:43.98 27:49 0.0mph 04:00:00.84
Split 17 00:20:03.97 06:11 0.0mph 04:20:04.81
Split 18 00:17:35.90 47:28 0.0mph 04:37:40.70
Split 19 00:17:47.18 43:45 0.0mph 04:55:27.88
Split 20 00:19:46.48 38:56 0.0mph 05:15:14.36
Split 21 00:19:01.04 52:13 0.0mph 05:34:15.39
Split 22 00:20:29.11 11:35 0.0mph 05:54:44.49
Split 23 00:19:01.98 56:55 0.0mph 06:13:46.47
Split 24 00:19:30.17 17:33 0.0mph 06:33:16.64
Split 25 00:24:13.50 50:58 0.0mph 06:57:30.13
Split 26 00:26:48.88 46:06 0.0mph 07:24:19.01
Split 27 00:25:05.72 11:30 0.0mph 07:49:24.72
Split 28 00:18:51.00 02:07 0.0mph 08:08:15.71
Split 29 00:16:53.93 18:07 0.0mph 08:25:09.64
Split 30 00:17:54.82 21:54 0.0mph 08:43:04.46
Split 31 00:21:30.61 18:24 0.0mph 09:04:35.07
Split 32 00:23:23.19 40:00 0.0mph 09:27:58.25
Split 33 00:23:01.26 50:37 0.0mph 09:50:59.51
Split 34 00:24:49.45 50:20 0.0mph 10:15:48.96
Split 35 00:21:17.94 15:10 0.0mph 10:37:06.90
Split 36 00:22:02.51 57:30 0.0mph 10:59:09.40
Split 37 00:26:22.22 33:06 0.0mph 11:25:31.61
Split 38 00:20:03.64 04:31 0.0mph 11:45:35.25
12 TERESA CHANDLER BIRMINGHAM, AL F:3 RUNNER 100 Laps: 32 32 N/A Overall Female Runner: 3
10:14:54.51

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:14:58.18 40:42 0.0mph 00:14:58.18
Split 2 00:15:32.20 30:22 0.0mph 00:30:30.37
Split 3 00:15:16.56 12:23 0.0mph 00:45:46.93
Split 4 00:18:41.45 14:31 0.0mph 01:04:28.38
Split 5 00:15:10.74 43:20 0.0mph 01:19:39.12
Split 6 00:15:54.89 23:36 0.0mph 01:35:34.01
Split 7 00:16:03.65 07:18 0.0mph 01:51:37.65
Split 8 00:15:19.04 24:45 0.0mph 02:06:56.69
Split 9 00:15:53.00 14:10 0.0mph 02:22:49.69
Split 10 00:18:46.92 41:46 0.0mph 02:41:36.60
Split 11 00:15:31.20 25:24 0.0mph 02:57:07.79
Split 12 00:19:52.01 06:29 0.0mph 03:16:59.80
Split 13 00:22:38.56 57:21 0.0mph 03:39:38.35
Split 14 00:17:29.74 16:45 0.0mph 03:57:08.08
Split 15 00:35:44.29 17:05 0.0mph 04:32:52.37
Split 16 00:20:57.89 35:09 0.0mph 04:53:50.25
Split 17 00:19:40.03 06:44 0.0mph 05:13:30.28
Split 18 00:18:45.02 32:18 0.0mph 05:32:15.29
Split 19 00:25:28.15 03:22 0.0mph 05:57:43.44
Split 20 00:16:53.28 14:52 0.0mph 06:14:36.71
Split 21 00:22:10.88 39:17 0.0mph 06:36:47.59
Split 22 00:17:50.29 59:16 0.0mph 06:54:37.87
Split 23 00:22:44.78 28:22 0.0mph 07:17:22.64
Split 24 00:21:05.02 10:42 0.0mph 07:38:27.66
Split 25 00:19:44.46 28:50 0.0mph 07:58:12.11
Split 26 00:20:56.47 28:05 0.0mph 08:19:08.58
Split 27 00:20:52.98 10:38 0.0mph 08:40:01.55
Split 28 00:23:41.42 10:55 0.0mph 09:03:42.96
Split 29 00:17:13.66 56:34 0.0mph 09:20:56.62
Split 30 00:16:12.89 53:24 0.0mph 09:37:09.51
Split 31 00:20:51.34 02:27 0.0mph 09:58:00.84
Split 32 00:16:53.68 16:51 0.0mph 10:14:54.51
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13 SHARON KERSON CULVER CITY, CA F: 4 RUNNER 110 Laps: 28 28 N/A Overall Female Runner: 4
11:29:49.67
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:20:37.54 53:39 0.0mph 00:20:37.54
Split 2 00:22:24.73 48:22 0.0mph 00:43:02.27
Split 3 00:22:39.75 03:19 0.0mph 01:05:42.02
Split 4 00:23:49.07 49:05 0.0mph 01:29:31.08
Split 5 00:23:10.90 38:43 0.0mph 01:52:41.98
Split 6 00:24:57.42 30:05 0.0mph 02:17:39.40
Split 7 00:31:48.20 39:19 0.0mph 02:49:27.59
Split 8 00:24:00.83 47:47 0.0mph 03:13:28.42
Split 9 00:24:49.47 50:26 0.0mph 03:38:17.89
Split 10 00:23:36.35 45:38 0.0mph 04:01:54.23
Split 11 00:24:15.75 02:13 0.0mph 04:26:09.98
Split 12 00:25:51.13 58:01 0.0mph 04:52:01.10
Split 13 00:25:39.31 59:03 0.0mph 05:17:40.41
Split 14 00:26:42.49 14:15 0.0mph 05:44:22.90
Split 15 00:23:48.66 47:04 0.0mph 06:08:11.55
Split 16 00:26:25.88 51:21 0.0mph 06:34:37.43
Split 17 00:26:18.96 16:52 0.0mph 07:00:56.38
Split 18 00:27:16.05 01:39 0.0mph 07:28:12.43
Split 19 00:24:26.57 56:12 0.0mph 07:52:39.00
Split 20 00:33:02.25 48:45 0.0mph 08:25:41.24
Split 21 00:26:52.28 03:05 0.0mph 08:52:33.52
Split 22 00:23:18.00 14:06 0.0mph 09:15:51.52
Split 23 00:25:43.59 20:24 0.0mph 09:41:35.10
Split 24 00:27:37.47 48:31 0.0mph 10:09:12.57
Split 25 00:25:07.86 22:09 0.0mph 10:34:20.42
Split 26 00:25:01.54 50:39 0.0mph 10:59:21.96
Split 27 00:24:23.41 40:24 0.0mph 11:23:45.36
Split 28 00:06:04.32 17:25 0.0mph 11:29:49.67
14 JIM SIMPSON HUNTINGTON M: 10 RUNNER 113 Laps: 27 27 N/A Overall Male Runner: 10
BEACH, CA 08:27:11.27

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:17:17.90 17:41 0.0mph 00:17:17.90
Split 2 00:18:03.16 03:30 0.0mph 00:35:21.06
Split 3 00:18:33.22 33:27 0.0mph 00:53:54.28
Split 4 00:19:14.36 58:40 0.0mph 01:13:08.63
Split 5 00:18:38.08 57:41 0.0mph 01:31:46.71
Split 6 00:19:01.03 52:12 0.0mph 01:50:47.74
Split 7 00:19:12.29 48:19 0.0mph 02:10:00.02
Split 8 00:18:13.32 54:11 0.0mph 02:28:13.34
Split 9 00:18:45.92 36:49 0.0mph 02:46:59.26
Split 10 00:19:00.41 49:05 0.0mph 03:05:59.66
Split 11 00:19:29.89 16:09 0.0mph 03:25:29.55
Split 12 00:20:29.22 12:08 0.0mph 03:45:58.76
Split 13 00:19:03.03 02:09 0.0mph 04:05:01.79
Split 14 00:19:33.40 33:40 0.0mph 04:24:35.19
Split 15 00:18:57.78 35:59 0.0mph 04:43:32.97
Split 16 00:16:29.30 15:14 0.0mph 05:00:02.26
Split 17 00:17:13.90 57:44 0.0mph 05:17:16.15
Split 18 00:19:15.38 03:47 0.0mph 05:36:31.53
Split 19 00:20:39.30 02:25 0.0mph 05:57:10.83
Split 20 00:19:31.71 25:13 0.0mph 06:16:42.53
Split 21 00:17:32.98 32:56 0.0mph 06:34:15.51
Split 22 00:18:42.34 18:57 0.0mph 06:52:57.85
Split 23 00:17:27.45 05:21 0.0mph 07:10:25.30
Split 24 00:19:37.43 53:46 0.0mph 07:30:02.73
Split 25 00:20:11.99 46:09 0.0mph 07:50:14.71
Split 26 00:16:27.55 06:31 0.0mph 08:06:42.25
Split 27 00:20:29.02 11:08 0.0mph 08:27:11.27
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Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
15 RAY GILDEA MADISON, M: 11 RUNNER 104 Laps: 27 27 N/A Overall Male Runner: 11
09:34:36.48
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:17:14.38 00:07 0.0mph 00:17:14.38
Split 2 00:18:03.64 05:54 0.0mph 00:35:18.02
Split 3 00:18:50.21 58:11 0.0mph 00:54:08.22
Split 4 00:19:24.80 50:45 0.0mph 01:13:33.02
Split 5 00:19:49.81 55:31 0.0mph 01:33:22.82
Split 6 00:19:39.74 05:16 0.0mph 01:53:02.55
Split 7 00:22:17.54 12:29 0.0mph 02:15:20.09
Split 8 00:22:55.21 20:25 0.0mph 02:38:15.29
Split 9 00:21:30.54 18:01 0.0mph 02:59:45.83
Split 10 00:22:47.84 43:40 0.0mph 03:22:33.67
Split 11 00:20:28.75 09:47 0.0mph 03:43:02.42
Split 12 00:21:16.14 06:12 0.0mph 04:04:18.55
Split 13 00:20:52.63 08:53 0.0mph 04:25:11.18
Split 14 00:22:25.24 50:53 0.0mph 04:47:36.41
Split 15 00:22:05.52 12:32 0.0mph 05:09:41.92
Split 16 00:22:27.99 04:37 0.0mph 05:32:09.91
Split 17 00:21:41.61 13:16 0.0mph 05:53:51.51
Split 18 00:24:16.06 03:44 0.0mph 06:18:07.56
Split 19 00:23:36.50 46:24 0.0mph 06:41:44.06
Split 20 00:22:45.65 32:42 0.0mph 07:04:29.70
Split 21 00:22:33.61 32:41 0.0mph 07:27:03.31
Split 22 00:21:52.29 06:32 0.0mph 07:48:55.60
Split 23 00:21:59.82 44:05 0.0mph 08:10:55.41
Split 24 00:20:29.88 15:25 0.0mph 08:31:25.28
Split 25 00:21:39.79 04:11 0.0mph 08:53:05.07
Split 26 00:20:40.57 08:44 0.0mph 09:13:45.64
Split 27 00:20:50.85 00:03 0.0mph 09:34:36.48
16 MATT BENEFIELD PINHOTI TRAIL, AL M: 12 RUNNER 91 Laps: 27 27 N/A Overall Male Runner: 12
09:48:02.45

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:14:27.26 06:24 0.0mph 00:14:27.26
Split 2 00:14:47.28 46:18 0.0mph 00:29:14.53
Split 3 00:14:41.32 16:34 0.0mph 00:43:55.85
Split 4 00:14:29.82 19:12 0.0mph 00:58:25.66
Split 5 00:14:52.73 13:30 0.0mph 01:13:18.39
Split 6 00:14:54.42 21:56 0.0mph 01:28:12.81
Split 7 00:17:28.93 12:44 0.0mph 01:45:41.74
Split 8 00:15:32.55 32:09 0.0mph 02:01:14.28
Split 9 00:16:43.87 27:54 0.0mph 02:17:58.14
Split 10 00:16:18.26 20:12 0.0mph 02:34:16.40
Split 11 00:17:09.85 37:33 0.0mph 02:51:26.25
Split 12 00:18:07.88 27:01 0.0mph 03:09:34.13
Split 13 00:22:31.00 19:39 0.0mph 03:32:05.12
Split 14 00:17:07.91 27:52 0.0mph 03:49:13.03
Split 15 00:17:47.50 45:20 0.0mph 04:07:00.52
Split 16 00:18:11.92 47:12 0.0mph 04:25:12.44
Split 17 00:18:01.67 56:04 0.0mph 04:43:14.11
Split 18 00:20:12.92 50:49 0.0mph 05:03:27.03
Split 19 00:30:39.12 54:42 0.0mph 05:34:06.14
Split 20 00:35:51.67 53:54 0.0mph 06:09:57.81
Split 21 00:26:04.59 05:11 0.0mph 06:36:02.40
Split 22 00:29:39.17 55:38 0.0mph 07:05:41.56
Split 23 00:17:34.01 38:05 0.0mph 07:23:15.57
Split 24 01:10:52.62 34:48 0.0mph 08:34:08.18
Split 25 00:23:04.45 06:30 0.0mph 08:57:12.63
Split 26 00:25:08.94 27:33 0.0mph 09:22:21.56
Split 27 00:25:40.89 06:57 0.0mph 09:48:02.45
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Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
17 STEVE BENKO MADISON, AL M: 13 RUNNER 94 Laps: 27 27 N/A Overall Male Runner: 13
11:42:35.15
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:12:35.67 49:44 0.0mph 00:12:35.67
Split 2 00:11:50.49 04:21 0.0mph 00:24:26.15
Split 3 00:24:02.77 57:27 0.0mph 00:48:28.92
Split 4 00:38:10.76 27:46 0.0mph 01:26:39.67
Split 5 00:38:53.52 01:07 0.0mph 02:05:33.19
Split 6 00:47:28.75 51:23 0.0mph 02:53:01.93
Split 7 02:10:28.85 55:24 0.0mph 05:03:30.78
Split 8 00:12:01.82 00:54 0.0mph 05:15:32.60
Split 9 00:12:00.17 52:40 0.0mph 05:27:32.77
Split 10 00:12:09.96 41:30 0.0mph 05:39:42.73
Split 11 00:12:58.87 45:28 0.0mph 05:52:41.59
Split 12 00:13:36.36 52:30 0.0mph 06:06:17.94
Split 13 00:11:57.45 39:05 0.0mph 06:18:15.39
Split 14 00:26:56.69 25:04 0.0mph 06:45:12.07
Split 15 00:31:06.42 10:54 0.0mph 07:16:18.49
Split 16 00:26:39.23 57:58 0.0mph 07:42:57.71
Split 17 00:23:22.52 36:39 0.0mph 08:06:20.23
Split 18 00:18:02.56 00:30 0.0mph 08:24:22.79
Split 19 00:15:21.82 38:36 0.0mph 08:39:44.60
Split 20 00:25:44.19 23:23 0.0mph 09:05:28.78
Split 21 00:13:04.99 16:00 0.0mph 09:18:33.77
Split 22 00:24:19.55 21:10 0.0mph 09:42:53.31
Split 23 00:17:59.56 45:32 0.0mph 10:00:52.87
Split 24 00:14:44.94 34:37 0.0mph 10:15:37.81
Split 25 00:30:29.58 07:06 0.0mph 10:46:07.38
Split 26 00:27:53.89 10:24 0.0mph 11:14:01.26
Split 27 00:28:33.89 29:59 0.0mph 11:42:35.15
18 NOAH CALLAHAN BIRMINGHAM, AL M: 14 RUNNER 98 Laps: 26 26 N/A Overall Male Runner: 14
11:51:27.55

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:15:22.38 41:24 0.0mph 00:15:22.38
Split 2 00:20:11.42 43:20 0.0mph 00:35:33.80
Split 3 00:19:36.81 50:39 0.0mph 00:55:10.60
Split 4 00:21:31.66 23:37 0.0mph 01:16:42.26
Split 5 00:24:24.89 47:48 0.0mph 01:41:07.14
Split 6 00:31:27.08 53:57 0.0mph 02:12:34.22
Split 7 00:27:11.49 38:54 0.0mph 02:39:45.70
Split 8 00:28:00.73 44:34 0.0mph 03:07:46.43
Split 9 00:28:12.47 43:08 0.0mph 03:35:58.90
Split 10 00:20:21.83 35:17 0.0mph 03:56:20.73
Split 11 00:25:26.52 55:15 0.0mph 04:21:47.25
Split 12 00:39:11.53 30:57 0.0mph 05:00:58.77
Split 13 00:33:52.15 57:41 0.0mph 05:34:50.92
Split 14 00:29:11.47 37:26 0.0mph 06:04:02.38
Split 15 00:40:37.39 39:16 0.0mph 06:44:39.77
Split 16 00:37:13.08 40:01 0.0mph 07:21:52.84
Split 17 00:33:21.68 25:40 0.0mph 07:55:14.52
Split 18 00:43:44.31 11:45 0.0mph 08:38:58.83
Split 19 00:33:59.46 34:09 0.0mph 09:12:58.28
Split 20 00:29:37.94 49:29 0.0mph 09:42:36.22
Split 21 00:27:50.89 55:28 0.0mph 10:10:27.10
Split 22 00:22:21.79 33:43 0.0mph 10:32:48.89
Split 23 00:20:52.23 06:55 0.0mph 10:53:41.12
Split 24 00:22:52.63 07:32 0.0mph 11:16:33.74
Split 25 00:17:05.83 17:28 0.0mph 11:33:39.56
Split 26 00:17:47.99 47:48 0.0mph 11:51:27.55
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Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Laps _Speed Division Rank
19 BRYSON BARRETT CLANTON, AL M: 15 RUNNER 90 Laps: 25 25 N/A Overall Male Runner: 15
11:55:29.71
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:09:38.00 03:23 0.0mph 00:09:38.00
Split 2 00:09:33.05 38:42 0.0mph 00:19:11.04
Split 3 00:09:51.92 12:50 0.0mph 00:29:02.95
Split 4 00:13:02.04 01:19 0.0mph 00:42:04.99
Split 5 00:14:35.89 49:28 0.0mph 00:56:40.87
Split 6 00:13:41.83 19:48 0.0mph 01:10:22.70
Split 7 00:19:59.59 44:20 0.0mph 01:30:22.29
Split 8 00:15:33.70 37:52 0.0mph 01:45:55.98
Split 9 00:25:31.39 19:31 0.0mph 02:11:27.36
Split 10 00:28:49.73 48:59 0.0mph 02:40:17.09
Split 11 00:17:49.21 53:53 0.0mph 02:58:06.29
Split 12 00:31:10.96 33:32 0.0mph 03:29:17.25
Split 13 00:31:13.02 43:50 0.0mph 04:00:30.26
Split 14 00:32:27.37 54:42 0.0mph 04:32:57.62
Split 15 00:16:16.07 09:15 0.0mph 04:49:13.69
Split 16 00:34:20.08 16:59 0.0mph 05:23:33.76
Split 17 00:19:40.42 08:42 0.0mph 05:43:14.18
Split 18 00:32:12.96 42:51 0.0mph 06:15:27.14
Split 19 00:26:27.11 57:31 0.0mph 06:41:54.24
Split 20 00:22:39.68 02:57 0.0mph 07:04:33.92
Split 21 00:32:05.67 06:29 0.0mph 07:36:39.59
Split 22 00:32:41.10 03:14 0.0mph 08:09:20.69
Split 23 00:52:20.64 07:32 0.0mph 09:01:41.32
Split 24 00:54:46.02 12:46 0.0mph 09:56:27.33
Split 25 01:59:02.38 50:50 0.0mph 11:55:29.71
20 KATELYN HARBISON ATHENS, AL F:5 RUNNER 105 Laps: 22 22 N/A Overall Female Runner: 5
11:29:15.65
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:15:13.77 58:27 0.0mph 00:15:13.77
Split 2 00:17:03.37 05:13 0.0mph 00:32:17.14
Split 3 00:16:36.37 50:32 0.0mph 00:48:53.51
Split 4 00:16:13.11 54:30 0.0mph 01:05:06.62
Split 5 00:18:53.95 16:53 0.0mph 01:24:00.57
Split 6 00:19:22.79 40:44 0.0mph 01:43:23.35
Split 7 00:16:09.64 37:10 0.0mph 01:59:32.99
Split 8 00:19:47.25 42:45 0.0mph 02:19:20.23
Split 9 00:20:23.15 41:49 0.0mph 02:39:43.37
Split 10 00:31:14.92 53:17 0.0mph 03:10:58.28
Split 11 00:17:56.21 28:48 0.0mph 03:28:54.49
Split 12 00:24:39.04 58:24 0.0mph 03:53:33.53
Split 13 00:20:48.03 45:59 0.0mph 04:14:21.56
Split 14 00:18:25.64 55:39 0.0mph 04:32:47.20
Split 15 00:27:26.28 52:43 0.0mph 05:00:13.48
Split 16 00:19:55.68 24:49 0.0mph 05:20:09.15
Split 17 00:29:04.25 01:25 0.0mph 05:49:13.40
Split 18 01:45:11.28 44:47 0.0mph 07:34:24.67
Split 19 00:28:07.48 18:13 0.0mph 08:02:32.15
Split 20 00:37:49.87 43:34 0.0mph 08:40:22.01
Split 21 02:24:52.65 44:36 0.0mph 11:05:14.66
Split 22 00:24:00.99 48:35 0.0mph 11:29:15.65
21 JULIA BLEVINS HELENA, AL F: 6 RUNNER 96 Laps: 20 20 N/A Overall Female Runner: 6
08:43:26.31
Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative
Split 1 00:20:16.33 07:49 0.0mph 00:20:16.33
Split 2 00:22:36.59 47:32 0.0mph 00:42:52.92
Split 3 00:21:19.19 21:23 0.0mph 01:04:12.10
Split 4 00:21:09.65 33:48 0.0mph 01:25:21.74
Split 5 00:19:25.72 55:20 0.0mph 01:44:47.45
Split 6 00:21:25.03 50:33 0.0mph 02:06:12.48
Split 7 00:24:20.33 25:03 0.0mph 02:30:32.81
Split 8 00:30:03.54 57:13 0.0mph 03:00:36.34
Split 9 00:21:58.30 36:32 0.0mph 03:22:34.64
Split 10 00:20:03.99 06:15 0.0mph 03:42:38.63
Split 11 00:21:39.64 03:24 0.0mph 04:04:18.26
Split 12 00:28:53.76 09:05 0.0mph 04:33:12.01
Split 13 00:26:35.30 38:23 0.0mph 04:59:47.31
Split 14 00:57:17.67 49:20 0.0mph 05:57:04.98
Split 15 00:31:24.44 40:46 0.0mph 06:28:29.41
Split 16 00:22:33.01 29:41 0.0mph 06:51:02.41
Split 17 00:40:39.11 47:51 0.0mph 07:31:41.52
Split 18 00:22:19.04 19:59 0.0mph 07:54:00.56
Split 19 00:26:17.54 09:48 0.0mph 08:20:18.10
Split 20 00:23:08.21 25:18 0.0mph 08:43:26.31
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22 CLIFTON CARTWRIGHT BOONEVILLE, MS M: 16 RUNNER 99 Laps: 14 14 N/A Overall Male Runner: 16
03:53:22.72

Split Description Split Time Pace Speed Cumulative

Split 1 00:15:28.04 09:37 0.0mph 00:15:28.04

Split 2 00:15:24.71 53:01 0.0mph 00:30:52.74

Split 3 00:15:58.02 39:12 0.0mph 00:46:50.76

Split 4 00:16:13.30 55:25 0.0mph 01:03:04.05

Split 5 00:16:31.46 26:01 0.0mph 01:19:35.51

Split 6 00:16:48.78 52:26 0.0mph 01:36:24.28

Split 7 00:16:11.25 45:13 0.0mph 01:52:35.53

Split 8 00:18:12.79 51:32 0.0mph 02:10:48.32

Split 9 00:17:18.61 21:13 0.0mph 02:28:06.92

Split 10 00:16:29.06 14:02 0.0mph 02:44:35.98

Split 11 00:17:48.18 48:45 0.0mph 03:02:24.15

Split 12 00:16:24.26 50:05 0.0mph 03:18:48.40

Split 13 00:18:19.56 25:19 0.0mph 03:37:07.96

Split 14 00:16:14.77 02:44 0.0mph 03:53:22.72
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